
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
23 

396 
207 
112 
846 
445 
840 
217 
140 
808 
633 
443 
939 

65 
240 
109 
118 
424 
157 
245 
319 
399 
355 
176 
131 
409 
328 
144 

352 
892 
450 

Name 
Alex Tlustý 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Oliver Michael 
Roman Váca 
Bob Bau 
Pavel Bouška 
Dobroslav Kárník - GT4 
Christoph Drauch 
Arpad Viszokay - GT4 
Jiří Ruml 
Václav Bumbálek - GT4 
J e a n -M a rc  Schu t t rum p f  - G T4  
Lukáš Urban 
Roman Roubíček 
Daniel Sugar 
Martin Toth 
Ivan Ivanov 
Gabor Ponyiczki 
Emiljano Peter 
Christian Drauch 
Laszlo Keskeny 
Stefan Rauscher 
Olaf Haeusner 
Zoltán Németh 
Szilárd Molnár 
Mario Tischendorf 
Michal Adensam 
Pavel Sovička - GT4 

Walter Forster 
Robert Šenkýř 
Anton Stoiber 

Class 
A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 8   s p e c . - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 5  + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 4  - 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

A 3  - 3 0 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  
A 9   s p e c . + 3 5 0 0 c c m  

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

4 

Diff 

16.685 
20.594 
35.226 
36.461 
59.955 

1:05.249 
1:08.714 
1:22.925 
1:41.334 
1:46.526 
1:49.320 
1:51.569 
1:51.733 
1:58.466 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
20:57.037 
21:13.722 
21:17.631 
21:32.263 
21:33.498 
21:56.992 
22:02.286 
22:05.751 
22:19.962 
22:38.371 
22:43.563 
22:46.357 
22:48.606 
22:48.770 
22:55.503 
21:01.516 
21:24.251 
21:28.018 
21:30.819 
21:34.903 
21:40.865 
22:00.771 
22:12.122 
22:28.191 
22:29.216 
23:01.156 
23:39.488 
21:17.585 

8:49.105 

Best Tm 
1:51.960 
1:53.651 
1:52.581 
1:54.300 
1:55.437 
1:57.174 
1:57.657 
1:58.210 
1:59.616 
1:58.375 
2:00.491 
2:00.930 
2:01.904 
1:54.972 
2:02.249 
1:57.811 
2:06.337 
2:05.030 
2:07.244 
2:06.248 
2:06.652 
2:08.786 
2:06.980 
2:11.167 
2:11.348 
2:09.596 
2:11.957 
2:01.270 

2:03.157 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
HU 
CZ 
CZ 
FRA 
CZ 
CZ 
HU 
CZ 
HUN 
HU 
DE 
AU 
HU 
AU 
DE 
HU 
HU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 

DE 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 
TL Ultralight 
Devils Garage 
Horvath 
AUTOCENTRUM 
team Trencar 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Drivers Club Racing 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
RP Racing team 
FLEXTON Racing 
Drivers Club Racing 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
SPINE CZ 
JMT Racing 
RP Racing team 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Drauch a Abler Racing 
Kapinany Motorsport 
I-Move Racegroup 
HS Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
BSH Racing 
Adensam Racing team 
Blue Garage Racing 

Forster Motorsport 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
Lasner Motorsport 

Comment 

+10s. Contact 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.685 

Avg. Speed 

149,323 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.960 

Best Speed 

152,412 

Best Lap by 

23 - Alex Tlustý 

 

Printed: 12.05.2025 20:24:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - HU 
Závod 

Závod A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:44:04 

Pannonia Ring 4,740 km 

08.05.2025 17:30 

 PANATTONI 

         CARBONIACUP 2025


